Complete at Jan 2014

Print ref

9727-02
9728
9332-20
9542-04
9125-03
9125-04
9541
9542-17
9311-07
9311-09
9311-10
9614-35
9610-26
9541
9541
9711-25
9614
9614
9614
9613-04
9547-27
9552
9409-24
9530-08
9125-30
9335-06
9528
9528
9717-04

9438-14
9806-14

9316-03
9614-30
9431-01

9517-13
9313-11
9431-33
9313-07
9441-02
9523-04
9515-24
9515-23
9910-12

9521-23
9726-23
9523

9531

9614

9626
9551-33
9441-27
9517-29
9525-06
9525-08
9551-35 (4)
9431-16

Place

Abergele
Abergele
Abergele & Pensarn
Abergele & Pensarn
Abergele & Pensarn
Abergele & Pensarn
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Bagillt

Baglan

Baglan

Baglan

Baglan

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Barmouth Bridge
Barmouth Bridge
Barmouth Bridge
Barmouth Bridge
Barry

Barry Dock
Blaenau Ffestiniog
Bodorgan
Bridgend

Bridgend

Britannia Bridge
Briton Ferry
Buckley

Builth Road
Caergwrle
Caerphilly

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff Bay
Cardiff Queen Street
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Loco /dmu

37426

20087/138
60027

37418
37418
37418

158 791

HST

37896+ClI 37

37XXX
37XXX
37407
37429
47831

37XXX
37XXX
153 xxx (2)
75069
75069
158 821
37802

143 618

150 232

143 606

43191
43191
37894/7
158 835
158 815
43171
153 318
59103

56101
56XXX
60015
60085

47222

143 605
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Detail

Wkg 1022 Bangor-Crewe

Looking west, train approaching
Down side booking office, entrance
Up side waiting room, platform side
Wkg 0811 Derby-Llandudno

A4 Pacific passing signal box
Station building (exterior - 2 views)
Station building (exterior)
Alongside dmu which is at platform
Stabled 3/4 view

Stabled 3/4 view

Looking away from station building; VoR on right
Looking at development from platform

5 views of dmu at platform
Oil terminal

Wkg 1430 Holyhead-Euston
dmu approaching

Platforms looking west

On train of coal hoppers
High view of new station

Wkg Crewe train (looking towards Anglesey)

2 views of unident loco at platform
Wkg 1330 Holyhead-Manchester
Wkg Crewe train

Wkg 1135 Euston-Holyhead
Bangor signal box

On train at platform

Broadside front cab

Wkg 1250 Machynlleth-Pwllheli

BR CI.5 wkg Machynlleth-Porthmadog

As above but distant view
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date mono/
colour

24 Sep 1997
1997

15 Oct 1993
17 Aug 1995
4 Sep 1991

4 Sep 1991
31 Aug 1995
31 Aug 1995
21 Apr 1993
21 Apr 1993
21 Apr 1993

9 May 1996

9 May 1996
(31 Aug) 1995
(31 Aug) 1995
29 May 1997
1996

1996

1996

5 Jun 1996
17 Nov 1995
1995

3303

o33 oo0oo0o3o0o03o000030 3

13 Jul 1995

3

10 Nov 1993
1995

1995

17 Jul 1997
9 Aug 2006
9 Aug 2006

333003

Wkg 1145 Pwillheli-Machynlleth-Birmingham New St 15 Feb 2005

Wkg coal train

Dock offices

Site of GWR station
Looking towards Holyhead
Forming 1057 to Swansea
View of station looking west

View of track curving under superstructure

Looking west
Looking towards Penyffordd
Looking towards Llandrindod

Looking towards Wrexham; dmu departing

At platform with Penarth service
Royal Mail vehicle (ex-GUV?)
Rear of up HST

Rear of up HST

WKkg up steel train

On left

At up platform

At rear of Swansea-Paddington
ArTrain arriving from west

Wkg Port Talbot-Llanwern iron ore
Royal Mail vehicle 80349

Wkg down train of hoppers
Looking west; light engine at starter
Up train of covered goods

Station frontage

TPO NSA in down parcels

Down train of opens

Down train of opens

Down train of empty MAT wagons
Exterior

Wkg Barry Island service

21 Sep 1994
10 Mar 1998
31 Aug 2005
22 Jun 1993
5 Jun 1996
8 Aug 1994
16 Mar 2000
9 May 1995
4 Jun 1993
12 Aug 1994
4 Jun 1993
6 Oct 1994
8 Jun 1995
9 May 1995
9 May 1995
23 Mar 1999

333

o
3

30003333333

8 Jun 1995
16 Sep 1997
8 Jun 1995
1995

1996

1996

28 Nov 1995
6 Oct 1994
9 May 1995
8 Jun 1995
8 Jun 1995
28 Nov 1995
8 Aug 1994

3333333000033
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9431-14
9431-11
9423-12

9313-06

9619-28
9229-34
9544
9118-15
8934-05
9531
9317-32
9810-31
9434-05
9434-04
9434-07
9409-03
9510
9531
9406-18
9518-03
9313-05
9551-27
9531-14
9531
9531
9528
9528
9528
9335-19
9311-27
9552
9552
9335-24
9313-08
9421-32
9536
9218-07
9218-08
9016-24
9542-01

9536
9536
9528
9728
9528
9427-30
9544
9544

9919-15
9812-26
9529-07
9327-12
9338-31
9905-27
9318-18

Place

Cardiff Queen Street
Cardiff Queen Street

Carmarthen

Cefn-y-bedd
Conwy
Conwy
Conwy
Conwy
Conwy
Conwy
Conwy
Deganwy
Deganwy
Dolau

Dolau

Dolau
Dolgarrog
Fairwater
Gilfach Fargoed
Glan Conway
Gowerton
Gwersylit

Heath Low Level

Holyhead
Holyhead
Holyhead
Holyhead
Holyhead
Holyhead
Holyhead
Holyhead
Holyhead
Holyhead
Holyhead
Hope
Johnston
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct
Llandudno Jct

143 604

158 821
158 872
153 368
153 308
158 867
158 837
158 869

57315
37425
60xxX

HST
31130

158 756

153 361

47783
47783
47783

47783

37421
37418
156 428
156 428

31439
31439
set CH629
153 361
175103
37414
37414
37402
43029
31306
37408

374087
D1648
158 755
142 070
31 xxx

37509
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Loco/dmu Detail

View of platforms with train
Station frontage
On right A strike day

On left

Looking towards Bidston

Wkg 1320 Holyhead-Manch Picc

Wkg 1122 Bangor-Crewe

Wkg empty roadstone train for Penmaenmawr
Pass train by castle

View from castle; pass train approaching
Wkg loaded VP stone (time 1402)
Distant view of castle

Looking towards Llandudno Jct

Train at platform

Looking to level crossing at track level
Looking from level crossing at track level
Looking along platform to level crossing
Downside platform looking towards Llandudno Jct
Looking towards Radyr

Looking north

Looking towards Llandudno Jct

Looking towards Llanelli

Looking towards Wrexham

Looking towards Ty Glas

At platform to work 1338 to Euston

At platform to work 1338 to Euston

At platform to work 1338 to Euston (wider view)
82149 at head of carriages at platform
Setting back on train in previous view
View away from station of development
Light engine, maybe running round train
On train at platform

At platform (close-up)

At platform (distant view)

(New) station entrance

Looking towards Wrexham

Looking towards Milford Haven

Station building (exterior)

At head of 1635 to Stafford

At head of 1635 to Stafford

At platform

Arr from Llandudno Jct

Wkg 1345 Llandudno-Manch Picc.
Regional Railways train at platform
Regional Railways train arriving

At platform

At platform

At platform

Wkg 1012 Manch Vict-Holyhead

Looking west; Cl.37 on ballast train
Looking west; on pass train

At head of 82118 on 1323 Holyhead-Euston
Leaving with 1216 Manch Picc-Llandudno
Wkg 1338 Llandudno-Manch Picc off bch
Wkg Bangor-Crewe train

Old shed complex

Carriage sheds; 151 xxx stored

View of shed complex

Wkg empty ballast to Penmaenmawr
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date mono/

8 Aug 1994
8 Aug 1994
29 Jul 1994

4 Jun 1993
17 Jul 2006
19 Jul 1996

13 Nov 1992

1995

17 Jul 1991
27 Jun 1989
1995

9 Jul 1993

27 May 1998

12 Aug 1994

12 Aug 1994

12 Aug 1994
5 Mar 1994

12 Apr 1995
27 Jul 1995
5 Mar 1994

25 May 1995
4 Jun 1993

28 Nov 1995
13 Jul 1995
13 Jul 1995
13 Jul 1995

1995
1995
1995
10 Nov 1993
18 May 1993
1995
1995

10 Nov 1993
4 Jun 1993

27 Jun 1994

1995
29 Jul 1992
29 Jul 1992

14 Aug 1990

17 Aug 1995
2 May 2005

1995

1995

1995

1997

1995

22 Jul 1994
1995

1995

18 Jun 2004
2 Jul 1999
19 Jun 1998
7 Jul 1995

17 Sep 1993

30 Dec 1993

18 Feb 1999

1993

colour
m
m
m
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Print ref Place Loco /dmu Detail date mono/
colour
9544 Llandudno Jct (nr) dmu at Jct; looking east 1995 c
9919-18 Llandudno Jct (nr) 158 755  WKkg 1440 Llandudno-Manch Picc 2 Jul 1999 m
2012-06 Llandudno West Shore 156 460 Wkg 1142 Llandudno-Manch Picc. 28 Mar 2000 m
9520-30 Llanelli Looking west 25 May 1995 m
9520-34 Llanelli Looking west 25 May 1995 m
9545-14 Llanfairfechan Station looking east 20 Sep 1995 m
9531 Llanfair-P-G Station building 1995 c
9531 Llanfair-P-G Station building (different view) 1995 c
9517-03 Llansamlet From up platform looking east 9 May 1995 m
9421-19 Llanwrtyd Looking towards Llangammerch 25 Jun 1994 m
9421-22 Llanwrtyd Looking towards Sugar Loaf 25 Jun 1994 m
9607 Machynlleth Station building Down side ext 1996 c
Machynlleth 158 829  Platforms looking west 30 Aug 2007 c
9527-14 Maesteg Looking north; end of passenger line 28 Jun 1995 m
9602-13 Merthyr Tydfil 143 606 At platform of new station 28 Feb 1996 m
9541 Minehead Approaching level crossing outside Minehead 1995 c
9427-25 Mold Site of old station 19 Jul 1994 c
9427-25 Mold Site of old station 19 Jul 94 c
9337-17 Mold Junction Looking towards Chester Nov 1993 m
9104-13 Mostyn Dock 47503 Shunting tank wagons 20 Feb 1991 m
9422-29 Narberth View of station platform 28 Jun 1994 m
9614.23 Newport Royal Mail vehicle 94431 5 Jun 1996 c
9606 Newport 60092 High view looking east; loco light engine 1996 c
9508-20 Newport 60096 Light engine at platform 21 Mar 1995 m
Newport Looking west from east end 28 Nov 1995 m
9508-18 Newport 60093 On eastbound British Steel train 21 Mar 1995 m
9605-05 Newport 56044 On westbound tank train 4 Apr 1996 m
9606 Newport 37427 On pass train at platform 1996 c
9923 Newport 37422 On Regional Railways pass train at platform 1999 c
9923 Newport 37422+56059 As above but with freight passing 1999 c
9531 Newport 97806 Shunting vehicles 1995 c
9606 Newport Stabling point (Godfrey Road) 1996 c
Newport Stabling point (Godfrey Road) 1999 c
9431-19 Newport Looking east 8 Aug 1994 m
9319-16 North Llanrwst Looking towards Llandudno Jct 23 Jul 1993 m
2009-16 Old Colwyn 37415 Wkg 1048 Holyhead-Birmingham New St (distant)) 23 Mar 2000 m
9544 Old Colwyn Distant view looking west 1995 c
9544 Old Colwyn Distant view looking west 1995 c
9423-21 Penally Platform from track level 29 Jun 1994 m
9542-12 Penmaenmawr Station looking east 17 Aug 1995 m
9404-(15) Penmaenmawr Down side station building (platform side) 28 Jan 1994 m
9542-09 Penmaenmawr Station looking east 17 Aug 1995 m
9404-(15) Penmaenmawr Down side station building (road side) 28 Jan 1994 m
9228 Penmaenmawr 60096 Roadstone train in sidings 16 Oct 1992 m
2002-10 Penmaenmawr Stone sidings 13 Jan 2000 m
9431-35 Penybont Station view 12 Aug 1994 m
Penychain Looking towards Criccieth 30 May 2000 m
9522-28 Pontypridd Signal box, newly painted 8 Jun 1995 m
9319-14 Porthmadog Looking towards Pwllheli at track level 23 Jul 1993 m
9536 Prestatyn 37xxx at platform 1995 c
9536 Prestatyn Above train departing at platform 1995 c
9536 Prestatyn 37429 Looking east; Regional Railways train departed 1995 c
9536 Prestatyn 37429 Looking east; Regional Railways train departing 1995 c
9319-08 Pwllheli View of platform to stop block 23 Jul 1993 m
9319-06 Pwllheli View of platform from stop block 23 Jul 1993 m
9545-24 Pwllheli Station frontage, work in progress 22 Sep 1995 m
9604-04 Pwillheli Station frontage, forecourt completed 29 Mar 1996 m
9437 Radyr 150 266  Departing for Barry Island 2 Sep 1994 m
9319-08 Rhosneigr Looking towards Holyhead 22 Jun 1993 m
9812-21 Rhyl 37418 Wkg 0836 Holyhead-Birmingham New St 19 Jun 1998 m
Rhyl 57311 Hauling Pendolino on 0900 Euston-Holyhead 12 Dec 1995 c
9126-01 Rhyl 20215/142 Wkg 0811 Derby-Llandudno (looking east) 8 Aug 1991 m
9004-23 Rhyl 47005 Wkg 7K11 Penmaenmawr-Crewe Grest Green 22 Mar 1990 m
9547-08 Rhyl Station exterior 13 Oct 1995 m
9531 Rhymney Station building (exterior) 1995 c
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9325

9424-16
9517-06
9520-01
9211-14
9406-20
9415-03
9414-30
9514-12
9534-06
9319-07
9546

9325-04
9932-12
9932-10
8449-03
0703-22

Place

Ruabon

Shotton Low Level
Skewen

Sugar Loaf Tunnel
Swansea
Tal-y-cafn
Tonfanau

Towyn

Trehafod
Troed-y-rhiw
Valley

Welshpool
Welshpool
Wrexham Central
Wrexham Central
Wrexham General
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Loco/dmu Detail

156 426

153 382
153 303

Looking towards Wrexham

Wkg Bangor service

Looking east towards Cardiff

Wkg 1105 Shrewsbury-Swansea
Arrival of 1001 Crewe-Swansea
Station building, platform side
Platform shelter

Looking south

Looking towards Porth

Looking north

Looking towards Holyhead

Original station building

Looking towards Shrewsbury

New station, platform side

New station, frontage

dmu working 1040 Shrewsbury-Chester
Poster showing South Wales stations

RHIWDERIN PHOTO RESOURCE

date

20 Aug 1993
19 Jul 1994
9 May 1995

20 May 1995
9 Jun 1992
5 Mar 1994

27 May 1994

27 May 1994
26 Apr 1995
3 Aug 1995

22 Jun 1993

1995

20 Aug 1993
27 Oct 1999
27 Oct 1999

31 Dec 1984

15 May 2007

mono /
colour
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